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Birmingham Metro South MS Meet 1B 2024 - 3/5/2024

Sponsored by Hewitt-Trussville MS

Hewitt-Trussville Track

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  105   Girls 1600 Meter Run

Tuesday 3/5/2024 - 4:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Mountain Bro 5:27.80Emelia White _________1

Hewitt-Truss 5:30.00Hadley Turner _________2

Mountain Bro 5:48.93Caroline Israel _________3

Oak Mountain 5:50.88Laura Rodgers _________4

Mountain Bro 5:54.29Mary Addison Paul _________5

Mountain Bro 5:55.45Claudia Nagi _________6

Hewitt-Truss 5:59.00Lily Armstrong _________7

Mountain Bro 6:00.00Elise Jackson _________8

Hewitt-Truss 6:08.21Addison Isbell _________9

Mountain Bro 6:13.49Virginia Loveman _________10

Berry Middle 6:15.00Leighton Zelwak _________11

Mountain Bro 6:15.02Millie Blair _________12

Berry Middle 6:18.00Jheny Cassimiro _________13

Oak Mountain 6:24.52Bailey Cole _________14

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Oak Mountain 6:27.00Alison Mims _________1

Oak Mountain 6:27.00Anabelle Williams _________2

Berry Middle 6:35.00Mia Nikolic _________3

Berry Middle 6:40.00Lauren LeCroy _________4

Berry Middle 6:40.00Anahka Scott _________5

Hewitt-Truss 6:57.62Charlotte Alexander _________6

Oak Mountain 6:59.00Julie McKeown _________7

Mountain Bro NTElliott Schilleci _________8

Mountain Bro NTBetsy Springfield _________9

Mountain Bro NTBlair Ryan _________10

Mountain Bro NTGray Warburton _________11

Mountain Bro NTJune Record _________12

Mountain Bro NTChiles Novak _________13

Mountain Bro NTCallie Bearden _________14

Mountain Bro NTElle Wallerstein _________15

Bragg Middle NTMarissa Bearden _________16

Event  205   Boys 1600 Meter Run

Tuesday 3/5/2024 - 4:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Hewitt-Truss 5:05.32Max Ryan _________1

Mountain Bro 5:08.67Ethan Schniper _________2

Oak Mountain 5:10.13Ryan Casey _________3

Mountain Bro 5:10.43Webb Hawley _________4

Mountain Bro 5:12.40William Morgan _________5

Oak Mountain 5:13.00Keigo Engel _________6

Oak Mountain 5:15.00Isaac Sohn _________7

Mountain Bro 5:15.63Crawford Screws _________8

Hewitt-Truss 5:21.75Sawyer Lachina _________9

Liberty Park 5:28.95Eli Prentice _________10

Oak Mountain 5:30.00Holden Naccari _________11

Mountain Bro 5:30.14Reese Horner _________12

Mountain Bro 5:36.13Luke Flack _________13

Mountain Bro 5:38.44Robert Russell _________14

Mountain Bro 5:38.92Becker Menendez _________15

Oak Mountain 5:40.78Graham Phillips _________16

Oak Mountain 5:50.00Nathan Bensinger _________17

Mountain Bro 5:50.99Jack Henry Gamble _________18

Mountain Bro 5:58.39Harrison Gamble _________19

Oak Mountain 6:00.00Drew Joyce _________20

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Liberty Park 6:03.92Austin Turner _________1

Oak Mountain 6:06.00Luke Alexander _________2

Berry Middle 6:08.00Basil Badham _________3

Berry Middle 6:10.00Fisher Meadows _________4

Berry Middle 6:10.00Isaac Burns _________5

Berry Middle 6:10.00Anthony Oseguera _________6

Hewitt-Truss 6:12.34Weston Barnett _________7

Hewitt-Truss 6:13.80Jack Braswell _________8

Berry Middle 6:15.00Landon Moore _________9

Berry Middle 6:15.00Cuong Nguyen _________10

Hewitt-Truss 6:19.38Fearing Mosley _________11

Mountain Bro 6:26.37Luke Reese _________12

Berry Middle 6:30.00Wyatt Shoemaker _________13

Berry Middle 6:34.00Gustavo Maldonado _________14

Liberty Park 6:35.05Fletcher Edwards _________15

Berry Middle 7:10.00Matthew Barlow _________16

Berry Middle 7:10.00Drew Wilder _________17

Mountain Bro 7:44.67John Montgomery _________18

Hewitt-Truss NTClayton Howell _________19

Mountain Bro NTRye Goldasich _________20

Mountain Bro NTDavis McGovern _________21
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Birmingham Metro South MS Meet 1B 2024 - 3/5/2024

Sponsored by Hewitt-Trussville MS

Hewitt-Trussville Track

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  205   Boys 1600 Meter Run)
Mountain Bro NTDavid Malone _________1

Hewitt-Truss NTCooper Crumb _________2

Hewitt-Truss NTKai Sugita _________3

Mountain Bro NTWilliam Pringle _________4

Liberty Park NTDavid Cather _________5

Mountain Bro NTRollins Haughton _________6

Liberty Park NTAlex Wu _________7

Liberty Park NTRonan Woertz _________8

Mountain Bro NTFord Price _________9

Liberty Park NTLuke Esguerra _________10

Mountain Bro NTHenry Scott _________11

Liberty Park NTShea Rooney _________12

Liberty Park NTJake Falls _________13

Hewitt-Truss NTWilliam Hodgin _________14

Bragg Middle NTLevi Cooper _________15

Mountain Bro NTWales Averyt _________16

Bragg Middle NTKnox Cooper _________17

Hewitt-Truss NTCarson Kennemur _________18

Mountain Bro NTLuke Cribbs _________19

Hewitt-Truss NTAvery Santiago _________20

Bragg Middle NTWilliam Bobo _________21

Mountain Bro NTRyan Plyer _________22

Mountain Bro NTCharlie Little _________23

Mountain Bro NTDavis Moore _________24

Event  107   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Tuesday 3/5/2024 - 4:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Mountain Bro NTJulia Stowe _________2

Oak Mountain NTFaiza Gichuru _________3

Liberty Park 19.03Georgia Vargas _________4

Mountain Bro NTBess Williamson _________5

Mountain Bro NTQuinn Hassinger _________6

Mountain Bro NTPoppy Ginham _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Oak Mountain NTSalma Baghal _________2

Mountain Bro NTCecilia Allen _________3

Oak Mountain NTBritton Earnest _________4

Mountain Bro NTCarly Mauldin _________5

Mountain Bro NTVivi Blalock _________6

Event  207   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Tuesday 3/5/2024 - 4:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Mountain Bro NTOwen Ward _________2

Liberty Park NTJoey Ware _________3

Berry Middle NTChancelor Johnson _________4

Oak Mountain NTEthan Schofield _________5

Oak Mountain NTColin Graham _________6

Oak Mountain NTSilas Allday _________7

Event  109   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Tuesday 3/5/2024 - 4:15 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B NTBragg Middle _________1

NTClay-Chalkvi _________2

NTHewitt-Truss _________3

NTOak Mountain _________4

NTBragg Middle _________5

NTLiberty Park _________6

B NTClay-Chalkvi _________7

Event  209   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Tuesday 3/5/2024 - 4:15 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B NTClay-Chalkvi _________2

NTLiberty Park _________3

NTBragg Middle _________4

NTOak Mountain _________5

NTClay-Chalkvi _________6

NTHewitt-Truss _________7

Event  216   Girls 400 Meter Dash Ambulatory Ambulatory

Tuesday 3/5/2024 - 4:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Hewitt-Truss NTSarah Thomas _________4

Event  103   Girls 400 Meter Dash

Tuesday 3/5/2024 - 4:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
Berry Middle 1:11.87Briley Guyton _________1

Liberty Park 1:09.77Gabrielle LeMaster _________2

Hewitt-Truss 1:04.00Hadley Turner _________3

Hewitt-Truss 1:01.00Emmie Willoughby _________4

Oak Mountain 1:03.00Mae Caroline Cherry _________5

Liberty Park 1:07.67Gabby Hage _________6

Oak Mountain 1:10.00Grace Coppock _________7

Berry Middle 1:13.01Khalia Robertson _________8

Section   2 of  9   Finals
Berry Middle 1:16.93Janiyah Starks _________1

Clay-Chalkvi 1:16.92Brooklyn Kimble _________2

Berry Middle 1:16.15Emma Clency _________3

Berry Middle 1:14.02Lucy Prince _________4

Oak Mountain 1:15.00Katherine Graham _________5

Berry Middle 1:16.61Makaylah Anselmo _________6

Berry Middle 1:16.92Bailee Jones _________7

Oak Mountain 1:17.00Eyannah Jenkins _________8
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Birmingham Metro South MS Meet 1B 2024 - 3/5/2024

Sponsored by Hewitt-Trussville MS

Hewitt-Trussville Track

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   3 of  9   Finals...(Event  103   Girls 400 Meter Dash)
Berry Middle 1:20.93Lucy Livingston _________1

Oak Mountain 1:19.00Anna Bond _________2

Clay-Chalkvi 1:18.48Jordyn Moore _________3

Oak Mountain 1:17.00Miriam Jenkins _________4

Oak Mountain 1:18.00Tameron Brown _________5

Oak Mountain 1:19.00Zuri Gichuru _________6

Berry Middle 1:19.93Mikyha Jolly _________7

Berry Middle 1:21.50Priya Clancy - Jones _________8

Section   4 of  9   Finals
Mountain Bro 1:27.23Mary Glynn Russell _________1

Mountain Bro 1:23.62Sarah Margaret Ratliff _________2

Mountain Bro 1:22.20Annie Daley _________3

Berry Middle 1:21.93Amiyah Calhoun _________4

Berry Middle 1:22.00Abby Brown _________5

Oak Mountain 1:23.00Tyler Buckley _________6

Hewitt-Truss 1:25.17Maggi Wolz _________7

Oak Mountain 1:28.95Gwynn Belcher _________8

Section   5 of  9   Finals
Bragg Middle NTVida Williams _________1

Hewitt-Truss NTGianna Mantineo _________2

Oak Mountain 1:35.00Anna Michael Oâ€™kelley _________3

Oak Mountain 1:30.00Paisley Blackwood _________4

Oak Mountain 1:33.00Ximena Jimenez _________5

Hewitt-Truss NTMadison Coffman _________7

Hewitt-Truss NTCaroline Morrison _________8

Section   6 of  9   Finals
Mountain Bro NTCaroline Grace Leedy _________1

Hewitt-Truss NTBella Aycock _________2

Hewitt-Truss NTPeyton Hyatt _________3

Liberty Park NTDiana Hage _________4

Oak Mountain NTQuinny Evans _________5

Hewitt-Truss NTElla Richey _________6

Mountain Bro NTBetsy Condra _________7

Mountain Bro NTMary Lewis Passarella _________8

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Mountain Bro NTAdeline Leeker _________1

Mountain Bro NTAnne Floyd Hartsfield _________2

Clay-Chalkvi NTJordynn Robertson _________3

Mountain Bro NTElizabeth Lessa _________4

Hewitt-Truss NTKenley Wright _________5

Mountain Bro NTGrace Donahue _________6

Hewitt-Truss NTRiley Hanson _________7

Hewitt-Truss NTElise Hansen _________8

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Hewitt-Truss NTHannah Blake _________1

Bragg Middle NTEmma Phillips _________2

Mountain Bro NTSamantha Oliphant _________3

Clay-Chalkvi NTKayden Montgomery _________4

Mountain Bro NTLila Dismuke _________5

Hewitt-Truss NTTrinity Hall _________6

Mountain Bro NTParish Pounds _________7

Bragg Middle NTDestynee McWhorter _________8

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Mountain Bro NTLillian Gamble _________1

Mountain Bro NTChloe Smith _________2

Mountain Bro NTEvie Noel _________3

Clay-Chalkvi NTJaslene Vera _________4

Mountain Bro NTIsabel Shaul _________5

Hewitt-Truss NTAvery Spears _________6

Hewitt-Truss NTAbigail Hastings _________7

Mountain Bro NTLouise Neel _________8

Event  203   Boys 400 Meter Dash

Tuesday 3/5/2024 - 4:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
Berry Middle 1:07.00Beau Broderick _________1

Berry Middle 1:02.00Graydon Moran _________2

Oak Mountain 1:00.00Keigo Engel _________3

Oak Mountain 55.95Clayton Cherry _________4

Liberty Park 56.85Preston Deal _________5

Oak Mountain 1:02.00Hobbs Kelly _________6

Oak Mountain 1:04.33Caid Lewis _________7

Hewitt-Truss 1:07.44Syed Raza _________8

Section   2 of  9   Finals
Berry Middle 1:12.00Emmett Bishop _________1

Oak Mountain 1:10.00Chris Peck _________2

Berry Middle 1:10.00William Maddox _________3

Mountain Bro 1:07.76Mason Martin _________4

Oak Mountain 1:09.00Davian Rodriguez _________5

Berry Middle 1:10.00Fisher Meadows _________6

Berry Middle 1:10.96Jonathan Schrohenloher _________7

Oak Mountain 1:12.00Drew Bonez _________8

Section   3 of  9   Finals
Hewitt-Truss 1:14.78Xavier Chambers _________1

Berry Middle 1:13.50Parker Lee _________2

Oak Mountain 1:12.02Aidan Thomas _________3

Oak Mountain 1:12.00Samuel Rigney _________4

Oak Mountain 1:12.01Emory Kilgore _________5

Berry Middle 1:13.00Gustavo Maldonado _________6

Mountain Bro 1:14.39Wyatt Pearce _________7

Hewitt-Truss 1:15.56Jax Rutledge _________8

Section   4 of  9   Finals
Clay-Chalkvi NTDaylon Whitsett _________1

Mountain Bro NTHenry Ledoux _________2

Oak Mountain 1:20.00Miles Mcnutt _________3

Oak Mountain 1:17.00Dylan Lofthus _________4

Berry Middle 1:19.00Everett Hawkins _________5

Oak Mountain 1:30.00Kyle Bonez _________6

Hewitt-Truss NTColt Wright _________7

Berry Middle NTElijah Mason _________8
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Birmingham Metro South MS Meet 1B 2024 - 3/5/2024

Sponsored by Hewitt-Trussville MS

Hewitt-Trussville Track

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   5 of  9   Finals...(Event  203   Boys 400 Meter Dash)
Bragg Middle NTCarmelo Eboigbe _________1

Mountain Bro NTCole Gresham _________2

Mountain Bro NTBo Stallcup _________3

Mountain Bro NTNoah Harmon _________4

Clay-Chalkvi NTRon'Drequez White _________5

Liberty Park NTDrew Terakedis _________6

Hewitt-Truss NTArkeem Marshall _________7

Berry Middle NTTristen Goodyear _________8

Section   6 of  9   Finals
Hewitt-Truss NTJudah Weber _________2

Berry Middle NTLangston King _________3

Berry Middle NTHudson Mavity _________4

Hewitt-Truss NTAndrew Woyak _________5

Hewitt-Truss NTJames Allen _________6

Berry Middle NTLyam Roberts _________7

Hewitt-Truss NTBlake Burns _________8

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Mountain Bro NTChase Ligon _________2

Liberty Park NTAustin Kimberly-Clemmons _________3

Mountain Bro NTFrederick Pharo _________4

Mountain Bro NTPotter Mouron _________5

Clay-Chalkvi NTZakaurie Weatherly _________6

Berry Middle NTGabriel Jackson _________7

Berry Middle NTBrue Fladstol _________8

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Mountain Bro NTWales Averyt _________2

Berry Middle NTIan Weldon _________3

Berry Middle NTLanden Loper _________4

Bragg Middle NTAmari Thrasher _________5

Berry Middle NTCaiden Terrell _________6

Mountain Bro NTTrevor Whitten _________7

Bragg Middle NTMichael Brown _________8

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Clay-Chalkvi NTAnderrion Anderson _________2

Mountain Bro NTWill Street _________3

Berry Middle NTBayron Fermin _________4

Hewitt-Truss NTClayton Howell _________5

Hewitt-Truss NTCaleb Billups _________6

Mountain Bro NTTimothy Â€œtripâ€� Davis _________7

Hewitt-Truss NTRiley Hobbs _________8

Event  101   Girls 100 Meter Dash

Tuesday 3/5/2024 - 4:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  21   Finals
Berry Middle 14.31Janiyah Starks _________1

Bragg Middle 14.13Asia Jones _________2

Hewitt-Truss 13.92Dailah Moultry _________3

Clay-Chalkvi 13.13Farrah Millin _________4

Berry Middle 13.50Ava Leonard _________5

Berry Middle 14.00Nyla Calhoun _________6

Berry Middle 14.20Natalie Bishop _________7

Clay-Chalkvi 14.37Kennedi Chappell _________8

Section   2 of  21   Finals
Clay-Chalkvi 14.65Jahkyri Thomas _________1

Berry Middle 14.55Briley Guyton _________2

Berry Middle 14.46Bailee Jones _________3

Berry Middle 14.40Lajai Scott _________4

Mountain Bro 14.45Alexis Long _________5

Oak Mountain 14.50Ava Wenzel _________6

Berry Middle 14.60Khloe Jones _________7

Clay-Chalkvi 14.65Janiya Hill _________8

Section   3 of  21   Finals
Oak Mountain 15.00Ava Washington _________1

Berry Middle 14.90Khalia Robertson _________2

Mountain Bro 14.75Bess Forrester _________3

Bragg Middle 14.66Amari Alexander _________4

Clay-Chalkvi 14.75Madison Russell _________5

Bragg Middle 14.87Ivory Cherry _________6

Berry Middle 14.90Mikyha Jolly _________7

Berry Middle 15.25Angela Thomas _________8

Section   4 of  21   Finals
Berry Middle 15.70Stella Helms _________1

Hewitt-Truss 15.60Emilia Greene _________2

Berry Middle 15.45Amiyah Calhoun _________3

Hewitt-Truss 15.30Ellie Jones _________4

Mountain Bro 15.38Annie Turner _________5

Liberty Park 15.57Abbie Curren _________6

Berry Middle 15.63Emory Woodruff _________7

Liberty Park 15.74Charlie Thomson _________8

Section   5 of  21   Finals
Mountain Bro 16.04Parish Pounds _________1

Mountain Bro 15.96Lila Tynes _________2

Clay-Chalkvi 15.87Rhyan Morgan _________3

Clay-Chalkvi 15.79Jordyn Moore _________4

Oak Mountain 15.80McKenzie Crosby _________5

Berry Middle 15.95Brooklyn Gray _________6

Oak Mountain 16.00Isabella Barnes _________7

Berry Middle 16.10Alaina Dial _________8
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Birmingham Metro South MS Meet 1B 2024 - 3/5/2024

Sponsored by Hewitt-Trussville MS

Hewitt-Trussville Track

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   6 of  21   Finals...(Event  101   Girls 100 Meter Dash)
Mountain Bro 16.40Sarah Margaret Ratliff _________1

Clay-Chalkvi 16.35Arrianah Paige _________2

Bragg Middle 16.26Isabella Hobbs _________3

Bragg Middle 16.23Natalie Thornton _________4

Clay-Chalkvi 16.23Asia Washington _________5

Berry Middle 16.30Trinity Wills _________6

Berry Middle 16.38Nora Stem _________7

Liberty Park 16.49Ruby Coleman _________8

Section   7 of  21   Finals
Liberty Park 17.49Linda Lou _________1

Berry Middle 17.43Elizabeth Campbell _________2

Berry Middle 16.84Priya Clancy - Jones _________3

Berry Middle 16.50Makaylah Anselmo _________4

Berry Middle 16.70Emma Clency _________5

Mountain Bro 16.88Annie Daley _________6

Berry Middle 17.43Sariah Wesson _________7

Berry Middle 17.55Paulina Hickey _________8

Section   8 of  21   Finals
Berry Middle 19.83Tessie Odhiambo _________1

Berry Middle 19.23Shreya Raghavendra _________2

Clay-Chalkvi 18.06Asya Wilson _________3

Berry Middle 17.55Lucy Livingston _________4

Berry Middle 17.95Aarushi Noorani _________5

Clay-Chalkvi 18.61Kamara Bolden _________6

Berry Middle 19.83Hadja Camara _________7

Berry Middle 19.83Bonnie Lawson _________8

Section   9 of  21   Finals
Mountain Bro NTBetsy Condra _________1

Oak Mountain NTMorgan Byrd _________2

Liberty Park NTElizabeth Abbott _________3

Hewitt-Truss NTCourtney Vincent _________4

Hewitt-Truss NTAliyah Ousley _________5

Liberty Park NTAva Chick _________6

Mountain Bro NTGrace Donahue _________7

Mountain Bro NTMaxine Walls _________8

Section   10 of  21   Finals
Oak Mountain NTAngelina Anella _________1

Mountain Bro NTElizabeth Lessa _________2

Hewitt-Truss NTOlivia Reese _________3

Bragg Middle NTBrooklyn Hale _________4

Mountain Bro NTEvie Noel _________5

Mountain Bro NTVivi Blalock _________6

Liberty Park NTLydia Shelton _________7

Clay-Chalkvi NTMickenzee Seals _________8

Section   11 of  21   Finals
Mountain Bro NTMary Glynn Russell _________1

Mountain Bro NTGrace Cranford _________2

Mountain Bro NTQuinn Hassinger _________3

Clay-Chalkvi NTDaysia Morgan _________4

Liberty Park NTAnaliz Castellanos _________5

Mountain Bro NTEloise Walker _________6

Bragg Middle NTLorelai Rossman _________7

Clay-Chalkvi NTJania Jordan _________8

Section   12 of  21   Finals
Mountain Bro NTCharlotte Kuehnert _________1

Liberty Park NTRiley Inabinet _________2

Hewitt-Truss NTBayleigh Brown _________3

Clay-Chalkvi NTZaysha Rucker _________4

Liberty Park NTMeg Gibson _________5

Mountain Bro NTAnalei Dutton _________6

Bragg Middle NTLondynn Agee _________7

Hewitt-Truss NTAddison Greenway _________8

Section   13 of  21   Finals
Bragg Middle NTChloe Robinson _________1

Bragg Middle NTOlivia Thrash _________2

Berry Middle NTValentina Scala Zambrano _________3

Mountain Bro NTScarlett Heide _________4

Clay-Chalkvi NTKhari Mbakwe _________5

Clay-Chalkvi NTIvory Logan _________6

Bragg Middle NTDestynee McWhorter _________7

Clay-Chalkvi NTKamyya Croom _________8

Section   14 of  21   Finals
Liberty Park NTBayley Rivera-Pineda _________1

Mountain Bro NTAdeline Leeker _________2

Clay-Chalkvi NTKayden Montgomery _________3

Clay-Chalkvi NTJamiah McConico _________4

Oak Mountain NTMaliah Glenn _________5

Mountain Bro NTLela Segars _________6

Bragg Middle NTVida Williams _________7

Mountain Bro NTLibba Hudson _________8

Section   15 of  21   Finals
Oak Mountain NTSophie Bach _________1

Mountain Bro NTAnne Floyd Hartsfield _________2

Liberty Park NTAdelyn Pate _________3

Mountain Bro NTNikita Maus _________4

Clay-Chalkvi NTKylee Bothwell _________5

Mountain Bro NTLila Dismuke _________6

Liberty Park NTSumner Daffron _________7

Mountain Bro NTKate Vaughn _________8
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Birmingham Metro South MS Meet 1B 2024 - 3/5/2024

Sponsored by Hewitt-Trussville MS

Hewitt-Trussville Track

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   16 of  21   Finals...(Event  101   Girls 100 Meter Dash)
Liberty Park NTAmy DeBuys _________1

Clay-Chalkvi NTIlicia Ramon-Paulo _________2

Clay-Chalkvi NTAva Acree _________3

Mountain Bro NTCamille Kampakis _________4

Mountain Bro NTEmma Rice _________5

Hewitt-Truss NTKenley Wright _________6

Mountain Bro NTPoppy Ginham _________7

Hewitt-Truss NTBrooke Hatcher _________8

Section   17 of  21   Finals
Mountain Bro NTLillian Gamble _________1

Clay-Chalkvi NTJaslene Vera _________2

Clay-Chalkvi NTKailey Swindall _________3

Mountain Bro NTChloe Smith _________4

Clay-Chalkvi NTMa'Kiya Taylor _________5

Liberty Park NTMolly Leonard _________6

Oak Mountain NTSara Springfield _________7

Mountain Bro NTAnne Archer Perrine _________8

Section   18 of  21   Finals
Mountain Bro NTLouise Neel _________1

Clay-Chalkvi NTLacey Lampton _________2

Mountain Bro NTMary Ellen Badham _________3

Hewitt-Truss NTElizabeth Garrard _________4

Oak Mountain NTAminalee Sly _________5

Hewitt-Truss NTEmma Stalls _________6

Mountain Bro NTAlina Bailey _________7

Hewitt-Truss NTRiley Hanson _________8

Section   19 of  21   Finals
Bragg Middle NTSaniya Bishop _________2

Hewitt-Truss NTKara Kendal _________3

Clay-Chalkvi NTJordynn Robertson _________4

Clay-Chalkvi NTJaelyn Ruise _________5

Mountain Bro NTCaroline Wood _________6

Mountain Bro NTReed Forrester _________7

Mountain Bro NTAlden Johnson _________8

Section   20 of  21   Finals
Mountain Bro NTLucy Wilson _________2

Mountain Bro NTAbby Brown _________3

Mountain Bro NTEve Thuston _________4

Clay-Chalkvi NTBreniya Howard _________5

Hewitt-Truss NTKarlee Windham _________6

Mountain Bro NTIsabel Shaul _________7

Oak Mountain NTSalma Baghal _________8

Section   21 of  21   Finals
Clay-Chalkvi NTCali Sewell _________2

Oak Mountain NTEllis Malone _________3

Mountain Bro NTJocelyn Blalock _________4

Liberty Park NTHarper Cook _________5

Clay-Chalkvi NTKendall Bowie _________6

Mountain Bro NTMary Lewis Passarella _________7

Oak Mountain NTZuri Gichuru _________8

Event  201   Boys 100 Meter Dash

Tuesday 3/5/2024 - 4:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  17   Finals
Berry Middle 12.70Dwight Beckford _________1

Berry Middle 12.50James Thompson _________2

Hewitt-Truss 12.30Christopher Davis _________3

Hewitt-Truss 12.16Antonio Wynn _________4

Liberty Park 12.28Powell Curry _________5

Berry Middle 12.30James Jones _________6

Hewitt-Truss 12.50Zion Westry _________7

Berry Middle 12.90Jakobe Gibbs _________8

Section   2 of  17   Finals
Oak Mountain 13.50Hamp Fields _________1

Berry Middle 13.50Brue Fladstol _________2

Berry Middle 13.10Madden Tubb _________3

Hewitt-Truss 12.94Samuel Dick _________4

Oak Mountain 13.00Isaac Booth _________5

Berry Middle 13.20Carlen Watson _________6

Berry Middle 13.50Graydon Moran _________7

Oak Mountain 13.50Jayden Diamond _________8

Section   3 of  17   Finals
Hewitt-Truss 13.74Syed Raza _________1

Berry Middle 13.50Mason Schroeder _________2

Oak Mountain 13.50Angelo Petelos _________3

Oak Mountain 13.50Salter Smith _________4

Berry Middle 13.50Zion Agee _________5

Berry Middle 13.50Tristen Goodyear _________6

Liberty Park 13.56Mj Royster _________7

Clay-Chalkvi 14.45Jamire Womack _________8

Section   4 of  17   Finals
Hewitt-Truss NTJaxson Howard _________1

Hewitt-Truss NTBlake Burns _________2

Bragg Middle NTJordyn Fletcher _________3

Bragg Middle NTMichael Brown _________4

Oak Mountain NTSilas Allday _________5

Hewitt-Truss NTOnree Pruitt _________6

Hewitt-Truss NTGeordin Hatcher _________7

Clay-Chalkvi NTJordan Hughes _________8

Section   5 of  17   Finals
Clay-Chalkvi NTJa'Harvis Austin _________1

Liberty Park NTDj Fortune _________2

Clay-Chalkvi NTDaylon Whitsett _________3

Liberty Park NTMason Majerik _________4

Oak Mountain NTZachary Horton _________5

Oak Mountain NTLogan Murphy _________6

Berry Middle NTChancelor Johnson _________7

Berry Middle NTIan Weldon _________8
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Birmingham Metro South MS Meet 1B 2024 - 3/5/2024

Sponsored by Hewitt-Trussville MS

Hewitt-Trussville Track

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   6 of  17   Finals...(Event  201   Boys 100 Meter Dash)
Mountain Bro NTTrevor Whitten _________1

Mountain Bro NTJohn Bart Lloyd _________2

Berry Middle NTBayron Fermin _________3

Berry Middle NTMicah Dew _________4

Hewitt-Truss NTParker Meredith _________5

Berry Middle NTLangston King _________6

Mountain Bro NTPotter Mouron _________7

Berry Middle NTRex Blackburn _________8

Section   7 of  17   Finals
Bragg Middle NTKamari McIntyre _________1

Oak Mountain NTMaximus Dâ€™ambrose _________2

Clay-Chalkvi NTCedric Davis _________3

Bragg Middle NTCarmelo Eboigbe _________4

Mountain Bro NTMac McCurry _________5

Liberty Park NTLogan Caldwell _________6

Oak Mountain NTEllington Yarbrough _________7

Mountain Bro NTBo Stallcup _________8

Section   8 of  17   Finals
Oak Mountain NTMason Owens _________1

Berry Middle NTJaCorey Boykin _________2

Mountain Bro NTChase Ligon _________3

Clay-Chalkvi NTKaleb Amerson _________4

Oak Mountain NTCooper Hallmark _________5

Mountain Bro NTHenry Ledoux _________6

Mountain Bro NTFrederick Pharo _________7

Mountain Bro NTYates Yarbrough _________8

Section   9 of  17   Finals
Mountain Bro NTTy Nguyen _________1

Hewitt-Truss NTBraylon Huntley _________2

Mountain Bro NTWyatt Pearce _________3

Clay-Chalkvi NTBrian Hicks _________4

Mountain Bro NTBen Nguyen _________5

Liberty Park NTCaleb Hahn _________6

Hewitt-Truss NTJudah Weber _________7

Hewitt-Truss NTDaniel Williams _________8

Section   10 of  17   Finals
Bragg Middle NTAshton Glenn _________1

Clay-Chalkvi NTRobert Jones _________2

Clay-Chalkvi NTKing Stodghill _________3

Clay-Chalkvi NTChristian Cooper _________4

Clay-Chalkvi NTCameron Tolbert _________5

Clay-Chalkvi NTShamar Robinson _________6

Liberty Park NTKaleb Powell _________7

Mountain Bro NTJack DeMedicis _________8

Section   11 of  17   Finals
Oak Mountain NTWill Busby _________1

Clay-Chalkvi NTWyzavieon Robertson _________2

Clay-Chalkvi NTRon'Drequez White _________3

Clay-Chalkvi NTKamaryon Nail _________4

Bragg Middle NTJordan Jones _________5

Liberty Park NTBerdis Blanding _________6

Hewitt-Truss NTJames Allen _________7

Liberty Park NTWilliam Ellis _________8

Section   12 of  17   Finals
Clay-Chalkvi NTDavid Morgan _________2

Clay-Chalkvi NTStacy Staten _________3

Oak Mountain NTCohen Palladino _________4

Oak Mountain NTColin Graham _________5

Liberty Park NTLevi McDermott _________6

Berry Middle NTLanden Loper _________7

Oak Mountain NTMatthew Lowry _________8

Section   13 of  17   Finals
Hewitt-Truss NTArmani Freeman _________2

Berry Middle NTElijah Mason _________3

Hewitt-Truss NTApollo Treadwell _________4

Clay-Chalkvi NTJa'Korey Barber _________5

Clay-Chalkvi NTTorrance McCormick _________6

Hewitt-Truss NTJaxston Turner _________7

Clay-Chalkvi NTKemareo Heath _________8

Section   14 of  17   Finals
Berry Middle NTCaiden Terrell _________2

Clay-Chalkvi NTJeremiah Calhoun _________3

Berry Middle NTLyam Roberts _________4

Clay-Chalkvi NTCamron Nash _________5

Oak Mountain NTMichael Smith _________6

Oak Mountain NTJayden Womack _________7

Clay-Chalkvi NTJayhden Curtis-Moore _________8

Section   15 of  17   Finals
Mountain Bro NTWalker Brien _________2

Clay-Chalkvi NTJayvian Jones _________3

Clay-Chalkvi NTJoshua Davis _________4

Oak Mountain NTMax Coby _________5

Oak Mountain NTLuke Marriner _________6

Clay-Chalkvi NTJavan Bradley _________7

Bragg Middle NTCamarrion Carson _________8

Section   16 of  17   Finals
Clay-Chalkvi NTMarkell Compton _________2

Hewitt-Truss NTChase Davis _________3

Mountain Bro NTChristopher Otto Medo _________4

Clay-Chalkvi NTZaylin Nash _________5

Mountain Bro NTCole Gresham _________6

Clay-Chalkvi NTTrey Kennedy _________7

Bragg Middle NTCayden Thomas _________8
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Birmingham Metro South MS Meet 1B 2024 - 3/5/2024

Sponsored by Hewitt-Trussville MS

Hewitt-Trussville Track

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   17 of  17   Finals...(Event  201   Boys 100 Meter Dash)
Hewitt-Truss NTEli Eason _________2

Clay-Chalkvi NTKyler Ingram _________3

Mountain Bro NTAndrew Smith _________4

Clay-Chalkvi NTZakaurie Weatherly _________5

Mountain Bro NTAsher Benton _________6

Liberty Park NTSebastian Goodall _________7

Oak Mountain NTCarson Cunningham _________8

Event  108   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

Tuesday 3/5/2024 - 4:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Liberty Park NTMolly Leonard _________1

Hewitt-Truss NTAddison Greenway _________2

Mountain Bro NTCecilia Allen _________3

Clay-Chalkvi NTMakai' Wilson _________4

Liberty Park NTSydney Fraser _________5

Mountain Bro NTCarly Mauldin _________6

Mountain Bro NTJulia Stowe _________7

Mountain Bro NTBess Williamson _________8

Event  208   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Tuesday 3/5/2024 - 4:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Liberty Park NTDavis Helibron _________2

Hewitt-Truss NTJudah Weber _________3

Oak Mountain NTMichael Smith _________4

Liberty Park NTBennett Ringer _________5

Mountain Bro NTOwen Ward _________6

Oak Mountain NTEllington Yarbrough _________7

Event  104   Girls 800 Meter Run

Tuesday 3/5/2024 - 4:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Hewitt-Truss 2:30.00Emmie Willoughby _________1

Mountain Bro 2:31.67Emelia White _________2

Liberty Park 2:38.47Gabrielle LeMaster _________3

Mountain Bro 2:41.63Caroline Israel _________4

Oak Mountain 2:42.00Laura Rodgers _________5

Hewitt-Truss 2:44.24Addison Isbell _________6

Mountain Bro 2:44.93Claudia Nagi _________7

Berry Middle 2:45.00Leighton Zelwak _________8

Berry Middle 2:50.00Jheny Cassimiro _________9

Mountain Bro 2:50.12Virginia Loveman _________10

Liberty Park 2:50.81Gabby Hage _________11

Mountain Bro 2:51.87Millie Blair _________12

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Oak Mountain 2:55.56Anabelle Williams _________1

Oak Mountain 2:56.97Julie McKeown _________2

Mountain Bro 3:00.00Elise Jackson _________3

Hewitt-Truss 3:01.84Charlotte Alexander _________4

Oak Mountain 3:02.00Grace Coppock _________5

Berry Middle 3:04.00Lucy Prince _________6

Berry Middle 3:05.00Anahka Scott _________7

Mountain Bro 3:05.97Callie Bearden _________8

Oak Mountain 3:06.03Bailey Cole _________9

Berry Middle 3:07.00Mia Nikolic _________10

Oak Mountain 3:10.00Alison Mims _________11

Berry Middle 3:10.00Lauren LeCroy _________12

Oak Mountain 3:15.00Miriam Jenkins _________13

Hewitt-Truss 3:27.42Maggi Wolz _________14

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Oak Mountain 3:40.00Anna Bond _________1

Oak Mountain 3:50.00Anna Michael Oâ€™kelley _________2

Hewitt-Truss NTMadison Coffman _________3

Hewitt-Truss NTElise Hansen _________4

Mountain Bro NTElizabeth Magee Williams _________5

Hewitt-Truss NTCaroline Morrison _________6

Hewitt-Truss NTTrinity Hall _________7

Mountain Bro NTElle Wallerstein _________8

Hewitt-Truss NTBrooklyn Vandegrift _________9

Hewitt-Truss NTGianna Mantineo _________10

Mountain Bro NTBlair Ryan _________11

Hewitt-Truss NTElla Richey _________12

Mountain Bro NTCaroline Grace Leedy _________13

Mountain Bro NTElliott Schilleci _________14

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Hewitt-Truss NTBella Aycock _________1

Mountain Bro NTGray Warburton _________2

Bragg Middle NTAmerica Diaz _________3

Hewitt-Truss NTAbigail Hastings _________4

Mountain Bro NTLiv Mantle _________5

Hewitt-Truss NTLily Armstrong _________6

Mountain Bro NTJune Record _________7

Bragg Middle NTMirabelle Needham _________8

Hewitt-Truss NTPeyton Hyatt _________9

Bragg Middle NTEmma Phillips _________10

Hewitt-Truss NTHannah Blake _________11

Bragg Middle NTMarissa Bearden _________12

Oak Mountain NTPaisley Blackwood _________13

Mountain Bro NTChiles Novak _________14

Mountain Bro NTBetsy Springfield _________15
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Birmingham Metro South MS Meet 1B 2024 - 3/5/2024

Sponsored by Hewitt-Trussville MS

Hewitt-Trussville Track

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  204   Boys 800 Meter Run

Tuesday 3/5/2024 - 4:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Hewitt-Truss 2:13.05Max Ryan _________1

Oak Mountain 2:20.96Ryan Casey _________2

Oak Mountain 2:22.43Keigo Engel _________3

Mountain Bro 2:25.94Ethan Schniper _________4

Mountain Bro 2:26.80Crawford Screws _________5

Mountain Bro 2:26.98Webb Hawley _________6

Hewitt-Truss 2:27.68Sawyer Lachina _________7

Mountain Bro 2:28.74Reese Horner _________8

Mountain Bro 2:29.66William Morgan _________9

Oak Mountain 2:30.00Holden Naccari _________10

Liberty Park 2:30.10Eli Prentice _________11

Oak Mountain 2:34.84Caid Lewis _________12

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Mountain Bro 2:34.99Luke Flack _________1

Oak Mountain 2:35.00Isaac Sohn _________2

Berry Middle 2:35.00Beau Broderick _________3

Mountain Bro 2:37.51Robert Russell _________4

Mountain Bro 2:38.30Harrison Gamble _________5

Oak Mountain 2:39.60Graham Phillips _________6

Mountain Bro 2:40.37Jack Henry Gamble _________7

Mountain Bro 2:40.96Becker Menendez _________8

Liberty Park 2:44.95Fulton Heard _________9

Berry Middle 2:45.00Cuong Nguyen _________10

Berry Middle 2:45.00Jonathan Schrohenloher _________11

Berry Middle 2:45.00Isaac Burns _________12

Berry Middle 2:45.00Anthony Oseguera _________13

Oak Mountain 2:45.00Nathan Bensinger _________14

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Hewitt-Truss 2:46.83Weston Barnett _________1

Hewitt-Truss 2:47.30Jack Braswell _________2

Liberty Park 2:47.32Austin Turner _________3

Berry Middle 2:50.00Emmett Bishop _________4

Berry Middle 2:50.00Wyatt Shoemaker _________5

Berry Middle 2:50.00Drew Wilder _________6

Berry Middle 2:50.00Charlie Sexton _________7

Oak Mountain 2:50.00Drew Bonez _________8

Berry Middle 2:55.00Parker Lee _________9

Berry Middle 2:55.00Basil Badham _________10

Oak Mountain 2:55.00Drew Joyce _________11

Mountain Bro 2:56.07Luke Reese _________12

Hewitt-Truss 2:56.16Fearing Mosley _________13

Oak Mountain 2:57.00Dylan Lofthus _________14

Berry Middle 3:00.00William Maddox _________15

Oak Mountain 3:00.00Samuel Rigney _________16

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Oak Mountain 3:00.00Aidan Thomas _________1

Oak Mountain 3:00.00Robert Morin _________2

Hewitt-Truss 3:01.69Cooper Crumb _________3

Liberty Park 3:01.99Fletcher Edwards _________4

Hewitt-Truss 3:02.43Jax Rutledge _________5

Mountain Bro 3:05.19Will Street _________6

Hewitt-Truss 3:06.58Xavier Chambers _________7

Berry Middle 3:07.92Landon Moore _________8

Oak Mountain 3:15.00Ben Taylor _________9

Oak Mountain 3:15.00Miles Mcnutt _________10

Liberty Park 3:17.50Eli Larrison _________11

Berry Middle 3:20.00Matthew Barlow _________12

Berry Middle 3:20.00Gustavo Maldonado _________13

Liberty Park 3:20.17Angelo Christou _________14

Mountain Bro 3:25.33John Montgomery _________15

Oak Mountain 3:40.00Kyle Bonez _________16

Liberty Park NTJud Turner _________17

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Liberty Park NTDavis Helibron _________1

Bragg Middle NTWilliam Bobo _________2

Hewitt-Truss NTColt Wright _________3

Liberty Park NTJake Falls _________4

Bragg Middle NTKnox Cooper _________5

Mountain Bro NTHenry Scott _________6

Berry Middle NTGabriel Jackson _________7

Mountain Bro NTNoah Harmon _________8

Bragg Middle NTAustin Haygood _________9

Mountain Bro NTRye Goldasich _________10

Liberty Park NTShea Rooney _________11

Hewitt-Truss NTCarson Kennemur _________12

Mountain Bro NTDavis McGovern _________13

Bragg Middle NTJordyn Fletcher _________14

Hewitt-Truss NTKai Sugita _________15

Bragg Middle NTLevi Cooper _________16

Liberty Park NTRonan Woertz _________17
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Birmingham Metro South MS Meet 1B 2024 - 3/5/2024

Sponsored by Hewitt-Trussville MS

Hewitt-Trussville Track

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   6 of  6   Finals...(Event  204   Boys 800 Meter Run)
Mountain Bro NTCharlie Little _________1

Mountain Bro NTRollins Haughton _________2

Mountain Bro NTTimothy Â€œtripâ€� Davis _________3

Hewitt-Truss NTArkeem Marshall _________4

Hewitt-Truss NTAvery Santiago _________5

Liberty Park NTLuke Esguerra _________6

Liberty Park NTAlex Wu _________7

Hewitt-Truss NTRiley Hobbs _________8

Hewitt-Truss NTWilliam Hodgin _________9

Berry Middle NTHudson Mavity _________10

Mountain Bro NTRyan Plyer _________11

Hewitt-Truss NTAndrew Woyak _________12

Mountain Bro NTDavid Malone _________13

Liberty Park NTDavid Cather _________14

Mountain Bro NTWilliam Pringle _________15

Liberty Park NTAndres DelValle-Santiago _________16

Mountain Bro NTFord Price _________17

Mountain Bro NTLuke Cribbs _________18

Mountain Bro NTDavis Moore _________19

Event  102   Girls 200 Meter Dash

Tuesday 3/5/2024 - 4:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  13   Finals
Oak Mountain 29.50Ava Wenzel _________1

Berry Middle 29.30Brooklyn Gray _________2

Bragg Middle 29.13Asia Jones _________3

Clay-Chalkvi 27.55Farrah Millin _________4

Oak Mountain 29.10Mae Caroline Cherry _________5

Berry Middle 29.15Nyla Calhoun _________6

Clay-Chalkvi 29.30Brooklyn Kimble _________7

Berry Middle 29.70Alaina Dial _________8

Section   2 of  13   Finals
Clay-Chalkvi 30.68Kennedi Chappell _________1

Liberty Park 30.06Gabrielle LeMaster _________2

Liberty Park 30.03Gabby Hage _________3

Berry Middle 29.86Janiyah Starks _________4

Oak Mountain 30.00Ava Washington _________5

Berry Middle 30.05Briley Guyton _________6

Berry Middle 30.10Natalie Bishop _________7

Clay-Chalkvi 31.04Madison Russell _________8

Section   3 of  13   Finals
Oak Mountain 32.00Isabella Barnes _________1

Berry Middle 31.80Ava Leonard _________2

Clay-Chalkvi 31.59Jahkyri Thomas _________3

Berry Middle 31.40Khalia Robertson _________4

Clay-Chalkvi 31.44Janiya Hill _________5

Bragg Middle 31.67Amari Alexander _________6

Berry Middle 32.00Angela Thomas _________7

Oak Mountain 32.00Britton Earnest _________8

Section   4 of  13   Finals
Berry Middle 32.00Lajai Scott _________1

Berry Middle 32.00Stella Helms _________2

Berry Middle 32.00Bailee Jones _________3

Berry Middle 32.00Amiyah Calhoun _________4

Berry Middle 32.00Emory Woodruff _________5

Oak Mountain 32.00Eyannah Jenkins _________6

Berry Middle 32.00Trinity Wills _________7

Berry Middle 32.00Mikyha Jolly _________8

Section   5 of  13   Finals
Clay-Chalkvi 33.20Jordyn Moore _________1

Berry Middle 33.00Nora Stem _________2

Liberty Park 33.00Sydney Fraser _________3

Hewitt-Truss 32.06Ellie Jones _________4

Oak Mountain 32.08Katherine Graham _________5

Liberty Park 33.00Diana Hage _________6

Berry Middle 33.00Makaylah Anselmo _________7

Oak Mountain 33.75McKenzie Crosby _________8

Section   6 of  13   Finals
Berry Middle 36.00Paulina Hickey _________1

Berry Middle 35.00Sariah Wesson _________2

Liberty Park 34.55Charlie Thomson _________3

Berry Middle 34.00Priya Clancy - Jones _________4

Berry Middle 34.00Emma Clency _________5

Clay-Chalkvi 34.88Asia Washington _________6

Berry Middle 35.00Lucy Livingston _________7

Liberty Park 36.93Ruby Coleman _________8

Section   7 of  13   Finals
Hewitt-Truss NTElizabeth Garrard _________1

Berry Middle 40.00Bonnie Lawson _________2

Berry Middle 40.00Shreya Raghavendra _________3

Berry Middle 37.00Elizabeth Campbell _________4

Berry Middle 38.00Hadja Camara _________5

Berry Middle 40.00Valentina Scala Zambrano _________6

Clay-Chalkvi 41.29Asya Wilson _________7

Oak Mountain NTSara Springfield _________8

Section   8 of  13   Finals
Bragg Middle NTChloe Robinson _________1

Oak Mountain NTQuinny Evans _________2

Clay-Chalkvi NTKhari Mbakwe _________3

Bragg Middle NTBrooklyn Hale _________4

Bragg Middle NTAmerica Diaz _________5

Clay-Chalkvi NTKendall Bowie _________6

Hewitt-Truss NTBrooke Hatcher _________7

Oak Mountain NTAminalee Sly _________8
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Birmingham Metro South MS Meet 1B 2024 - 3/5/2024

Sponsored by Hewitt-Trussville MS

Hewitt-Trussville Track

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   9 of  13   Finals...(Event  102   Girls 200 Meter Dash)
Clay-Chalkvi NTKylee Bothwell _________1

Oak Mountain NTAngelina Anella _________2

Clay-Chalkvi NTMickenzee Seals _________3

Oak Mountain NTTameron Brown _________4

Clay-Chalkvi NTDaysia Morgan _________5

Clay-Chalkvi NTIlicia Ramon-Paulo _________6

Berry Middle NTTessie Odhiambo _________7

Hewitt-Truss NTRiley Hanson _________8

Section   10 of  13   Finals
Hewitt-Truss NTEmmie Willoughby _________1

Hewitt-Truss NTBayleigh Brown _________2

Hewitt-Truss NTAvery Spears _________3

Clay-Chalkvi NTZaysha Rucker _________4

Hewitt-Truss NTOlivia Reese _________5

Berry Middle NTAarushi Noorani _________6

Liberty Park NTLydia Shelton _________7

Bragg Middle NTIyanna Spencer _________8

Section   11 of  13   Finals
Clay-Chalkvi NTJaelyn Ruise _________1

Hewitt-Truss NTKarlee Windham _________2

Clay-Chalkvi NTJordynn Robertson _________3

Liberty Park NTElizabeth Abbott _________4

Bragg Middle NTLondynn Agee _________5

Clay-Chalkvi NTJaslene Vera _________6

Clay-Chalkvi NTAva Acree _________7

Clay-Chalkvi NTDariana Dew _________8

Section   12 of  13   Finals
Hewitt-Truss NTKenley Wright _________2

Clay-Chalkvi NTKayden Montgomery _________3

Hewitt-Truss NTCourtney Vincent _________4

Clay-Chalkvi NTMakai' Wilson _________5

Hewitt-Truss NTMadison Coffman _________6

Bragg Middle NTMirabelle Needham _________7

Hewitt-Truss NTAliyah Ousley _________8

Section   13 of  13   Finals
Liberty Park NTHarper Cook _________2

Liberty Park NTSumner Daffron _________3

Clay-Chalkvi NTIvory Logan _________4

Hewitt-Truss NTKara Kendal _________5

Clay-Chalkvi NTJania Jordan _________6

Oak Mountain NTMorgan Byrd _________7

Hewitt-Truss NTAddison Greenway _________8

Event  202   Boys 200 Meter Dash

Tuesday 3/5/2024 - 4:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  12   Finals
Berry Middle 25.90James Jones _________1

Berry Middle 25.50Jakobe Gibbs _________2

Berry Middle 25.20James Thompson _________3

Hewitt-Truss 25.18Antonio Wynn _________4

Hewitt-Truss 25.20Christopher Davis _________5

Oak Mountain 25.38Clayton Cherry _________6

Liberty Park 25.74Preston Deal _________7

Berry Middle 26.00Zion Agee _________8

Section   2 of  12   Finals
Berry Middle 28.06Tristen Goodyear _________1

Oak Mountain 28.00Silas Allday _________2

Oak Mountain 27.00Hamp Fields _________3

Berry Middle 26.79Dwight Beckford _________4

Berry Middle 26.84Carlen Watson _________5

Oak Mountain 28.00Angelo Petelos _________6

Berry Middle 28.00Madden Tubb _________7

Liberty Park 28.24Mj Royster _________8

Section   3 of  12   Finals
Bragg Middle 29.55Kamari McIntyre _________1

Oak Mountain 29.35Hobbs Kelly _________2

Berry Middle 29.00Lyam Roberts _________3

Hewitt-Truss 28.92Syed Raza _________4

Berry Middle 29.00Brue Fladstol _________5

Liberty Park 29.29Fulton Heard _________6

Berry Middle 29.50Mason Schroeder _________7

Berry Middle 30.00Bayron Fermin _________8

Section   4 of  12   Finals
Oak Mountain NTCarson Cunningham _________1

Oak Mountain NTLogan Murphy _________2

Berry Middle 31.00Chancelor Johnson _________3

Clay-Chalkvi 30.74Jamire Womack _________4

Berry Middle 31.00Caiden Terrell _________5

Hewitt-Truss NTApollo Treadwell _________6

Clay-Chalkvi NTTorrance McCormick _________7

Bragg Middle NTJerrod Parsons _________8

Section   5 of  12   Finals
Oak Mountain NTMaximus Dâ€™ambrose _________1

Liberty Park NTAustin Kimberly-Clemmons _________2

Oak Mountain NTMatthew Lowry _________3

Clay-Chalkvi NTCedric Davis _________4

Clay-Chalkvi NTKing Stodghill _________5

Hewitt-Truss NTArmani Freeman _________6

Hewitt-Truss NTChase Davis _________7

Clay-Chalkvi NTJayhden Curtis-Moore _________8
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Birmingham Metro South MS Meet 1B 2024 - 3/5/2024

Sponsored by Hewitt-Trussville MS

Hewitt-Trussville Track

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   6 of  12   Finals...(Event  202   Boys 200 Meter Dash)
Oak Mountain NTColin Graham _________1

Clay-Chalkvi NTTrey Kennedy _________2

Hewitt-Truss NTBlake Burns _________3

Clay-Chalkvi NTShamar Robinson _________4

Liberty Park NTBerdis Blanding _________5

Clay-Chalkvi NTCameron Tolbert _________6

Hewitt-Truss NTEli Eason _________7

Oak Mountain NTLuke Marriner _________8

Section   7 of  12   Finals
Hewitt-Truss NTBraylon Huntley _________1

Clay-Chalkvi NTJeremiah Calhoun _________2

Liberty Park NTWilliam Ellis _________3

Hewitt-Truss NTParker Meredith _________4

Clay-Chalkvi NTJoshua Davis _________5

Clay-Chalkvi NTBrian Hicks _________6

Clay-Chalkvi NTJa'Harvis Austin _________7

Clay-Chalkvi NTKaleb Amerson _________8

Section   8 of  12   Finals
Berry Middle NTJaCorey Boykin _________1

Liberty Park NTCaleb Hahn _________2

Oak Mountain NTEthan Schofield _________3

Oak Mountain NTWill Busby _________4

Oak Mountain NTMason Owens _________5

Bragg Middle NTCamarrion Carson _________6

Clay-Chalkvi NTStacy Staten _________7

Clay-Chalkvi NTDavid Morgan _________8

Section   9 of  12   Finals
Oak Mountain NTDavian Rodriguez _________1

Oak Mountain NTJayden Womack _________2

Berry Middle NTIan Weldon _________3

Hewitt-Truss NTJaxson Howard _________4

Berry Middle NTEverett Hawkins _________5

Oak Mountain NTCohen Palladino _________6

Clay-Chalkvi NTDaylon Whitsett _________7

Clay-Chalkvi NTCamron Nash _________8

Section   10 of  12   Finals
Hewitt-Truss NTCaleb Billups _________1

Berry Middle NTElijah Mason _________2

Clay-Chalkvi NTAnderrion Anderson _________3

Liberty Park NTKaleb Powell _________4

Berry Middle NTRex Blackburn _________5

Hewitt-Truss NTOnree Pruitt _________6

Hewitt-Truss NTJames Allen _________7

Berry Middle NTLanden Loper _________8

Section   11 of  12   Finals
Clay-Chalkvi NTChristian Cooper _________2

Clay-Chalkvi NTZakaurie Weatherly _________3

Bragg Middle NTJordyn Fletcher _________4

Bragg Middle NTAshton Glenn _________5

Berry Middle NTLangston King _________6

Clay-Chalkvi NTRobert Jones _________7

Clay-Chalkvi NTXavier Carroll _________8

Section   12 of  12   Finals
Hewitt-Truss NTDaniel Williams _________2

Clay-Chalkvi NTWyzavieon Robertson _________3

Clay-Chalkvi NTJavan Bradley _________4

Bragg Middle NTAustin Haygood _________5

Hewitt-Truss NTGeordin Hatcher _________6

Clay-Chalkvi NTJordan Hughes _________7

Clay-Chalkvi NTRon'Drequez White _________8


